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Name Website Gallery/Addl info or contact

Luciana Abait www.lucianaabait.com/

Carlos Alves www.carlosalvesmosaics.com/

Grimanesa Amoros www.grimanesaamoros.com

Jill Anholt www.jillanholt.ca/

Alexandre Arrechea http://alexandrearrechea.com/ Frederic Snitzer Gallery

Daniel Arsham http://www.danielarsham.com

Ilan Averbuch http://www.ilanaverbuch.com/ Nancy Hoffman Gallery

Alice Aycock http://www.aaycock.com/

Ball-Nogues Studio www.ball-nogues.com/

Math Bass http://michaeljonandalan.com/artists/math-bass

Rafael Barrios https://rafaelbarrios.com/

Bakti Baxter http://schiavozoppelli.com/Artists/Bhakti-Baxter Schiavo Zoppelli Gallery

Jose Bedia https://josebedia.com/
Roberto Behar & Rosario 
Marquardt http://rr-studios.com/

Loriel Beltran www.lorielbeltran.com/

Arturo Berned https://www.berned.com/en/

Carlos Betancourt http://www.carlosbetancourt.com/

Alberto Blanco http://albertoblancoart.com/story/

Jorge Blanco https://www.jorgeblancosculpture.com/

Brian Booth http://brianboothartist.com

Carol Bove www.davidzwirner.com/artists/carol-bove David Zwirner

David Brooks www.davidbrooksstudio.com/

Brian Brush www.brianbrush.com/

Beverly Buchanan http://beverlybuchanan.com/

Daniel Buren https://www.danielburen.com/

Kendall Buster www.kendallbuster.com/

Cao & Perrot http://caoperrotstudio.com/
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Maria Cristina Carbonell http://mariacristinacarbonell.com/

Alberto Cavalieri
http://evanluriegallery.com/artists/alberto-
cavalieri/

Edouard Duval Carrie http://www.edouard-duval-carrie.com/

Robert Chambers http://www.robertchambers.com/

Paul Cooley http://www.paulcooley.nyc/

Dan Corson http://dancorson.com/bio

Tony Cragg
https://www.mariangoodman.com/artists/37-
tony-cragg/ Marian Goodman Gallery

Martin Creed www.martincreed.com/

Carlos Cruz Diez http://www.cruz-diez.com/

Paul Day https://pauldaysculpture.com/

Ivan Toth Depena http://ivandepena.com/home.html

Jim Drain http://nathaliekarg.com/?artists=jim-drain Nathalie Karg

Janet Echelman www.echelman.com/

Nick Ervnick https://nickervinck.com/en

Carlos Estevez http://www.carlosestevez.net/

Olafur Eliasson http://www.olafureliasson.net/

Ming Fay https://www.mingfay.com/

Teresita Fernandez
http://www.lehmannmaupin.com/artists/teresit
a-fernandez Lehmann & Maupin

Spencer Finch http://www.spencerfinch.com/

Naomi Fisher http://naomifisherstudio.com/

Sylvie Fleury http://www.sylviefleury.com/

Paul Fullerton www.paulfullerton.com

Beth Galston http://bethgalston.com/

Isa Genzken

https://www.davidzwirner.com/artists/isa-
genzken  also represented by Hauser &  Wirth, 
and Saatchi Gallery Hauser & Wirth

Brad Goldberg http://www.bradjgoldberg.com/
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Red Grooms
www.marlboroughgallery.com/galleries/chelsea/
artists/red-grooms Marlborough Gallery

Subodah Gupta www.hauserwirth.com/artists/11/subodh-gupta Hauser & Wirth

Blessing Hancock http://blessinghancock.com/

Jeppe Hein http://www.jeppehein.net/

Carmen Herrera
https://www.lissongallery.com/artists/carmen-
herrera Lisson Gallery

Jim Hodges http://jimhodges.com/ Gladstone Gallery

Douglas Hollis http://www.doxastic.com/douglas/

Walter Hood http://www.wjhooddesign.com/

Thomas Houseago https://gagosian.com/artists/thomas-houseago/ Gagosian

Mark Hursty http://blurringartandlife.com/markhursty/about.html

Christina Iglesias www.cristinaiglesias.com/

Jim Isermann www.jimisermann.com/ Mary Boone Gallery

Christopher Janney http://www.janneysound.com/

Jefre
https://www.facebook.com/Studio-JEFRE-
1671692746403819/

Michael Kalish https://www.michaelkalish.com/

KAWS, aka Brian Donnelly https://www.skarstedt.com/

Mikyoung Kim http://myk-d.com/

Larry Kirkland http://larrykirkland.com/

Rockne Krebs (deceased) www.rocknekrebsart.com/

Barbara Kruger
http://maryboonegallery.com/artist/barbara-
kruger Mary Boone Gallery

Nour Kuri www.nourkuri.com

Julio Larraz http://juliolarraz.com/

Iñigo Manglano-Ovalle www.inigomanglano-ovalle.com

Jorge Marin https://www.jorgemarin.com.mx/index_en.html
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Kris Martin https://www.sieshoeke.com/artists/kris-martin Sies + Höke

Gustavo Matamoros http://subtropics.org/tag/gustavo-matamoros/

Josiah McElheny
http://www.andrearosengallery.com/artists/josi
ah-mcelheny/ Andrea Rosen Gallery

Richard Medlock http://richardmedlock.com/richardmedlock.com

Emmett Moore https://www.emmettmoore.com/

Owen Morrel www.owenmorrel.com/

Barbara Neijna http://www.barbaraneijna.com/

Nomad Studio www.thenomadstudio.net

Jean Michel Othoniel
https://www.perrotin.com/artists/Jean-
Michel_Othoniel/9#news Perrotin

Michelle Oka Doner http://www.micheleokadoner.com/

Jorge Pardo http://jorgepardosculpture.com/

Sibylle Pasche http://www.sibyllepasche.ch

Solange Pessoa
https://www.blumandpoe.com/exhibitions/solan
ge-pessoa info@blumandpoe.com

Jody Pinto www.jodypinto.com/

Santiago Pinyol http://produccioninmaterial.com/

Paola Pivi www.paolapivi.com/

Jaume Plensa www.jaumeplensa.com/

Pierre Poussin http://www.pierrepoussin.com/

Matthew Ritchie www.matthewritchie.com/ Andrea Rosen Gallery

Antuan Rodriguez http://antuanart.com/

Zilia Sanchez https://www.galerielelong.com/ Galerie Lelong

Nancy Shaver www.nancyshaverartist.com/ Gagosian, Beverly Hills

Alyson Shotz https://www.alysonshotz.com/

Kiki Smith https://www.pacegallery.com/artists/kiki-smith/ Pace Gallery

Phillip Smith III https://www.pks3.com/

Alan Sonfist www.alansonfist.com/ Fredric Snitzer Gallerys
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Vaughn Spann https://www.vaughnspann.com/ David Castillo

Hank Willis Thomas https://www.hankwillisthomas.com/

Fabio Viale http://www.fabioviale.it/

Erwin Wurm www.erwinwurm.at/ info@lehmannmaupin.com

Meejin Yoon http://www.mystudio.us/

Suikang Zhao www.zhaosuikang.com/
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